
Leesville Road Women’s Soccer Schedule Spring 2020 

Games at 430 JV and 630 Varsity unless noted otherwise. *=Cap 7 Conference Game 

Mon Feb 24  @ Middle Creek 5pm Varsity only Scrimmage 

Thursday Feb 27 Holly Springs Scrimmage 

Mon Mar 2 @ Apex  

Wed Mar 4 Wakefield 

Mon Mar 9 Apex Friendship 

Wed Mar 11 @Corinth Holders 

Fri Mar 13 Brittany Tournament in Wilson v Swansboro 530pm Varsity Field 2 White Uniforms 

Mon Mar 16 @ Cardinal Gibbons* 

Wed Mar 18 Sanderson* 

Thurs Mar 19 @Rolesville 

Mon Mar 23 @ Millbrook* 

Wed Mar 25 Broughton* 

Mon Mar 30 @Southeast* 

Wed Apr 1 @Enloe* 

Tues Apr 14 Panther Creek 

Thursday Apr 16 Cardinal Gibbons* 

Mon Apr 20 @ Sanderson* 

Wed Apr 22 Millbrook* 

Mon Apr 27 @ Broughton* 

Wed Apr 29 Southeast* 

Thursday Apr 30 Durham Jordan 

Mon May 4 Enloe* 

Wed May 6 @ Holly Springs 

 

 


